1110-PD-001-0-00 www.mcgoff-bethune.com
MEMOCAL 2000
W
ire
 &
 A
ce
ss

Storage Temperature: From -10 to 60 °C.
Humidity: From 20% to 85% RH non-condensing.
Ordering Information
Schedule: S8
0MEM-20900-00E-R-00                Hand Held Calibrator with AC Adapter, 120/240 Vac
0MEM-2090R-01E-R-00               Hand Held Calibrator with AC Adapter, RS-232, 120/240 Vac
0MEM-08M04-030-0-00                Leather Carrying Bag for Hand Held Calibrator
0MEM-2000D-T0E-R-00               Desk Stand with RS-232/485, battery charger
0MEM-2000B-ATT-0-00                Kit – Four Long LIfe Ni-H Rechargeable Batteries
Schedule: A1
1262-IN-021-0-XX Instruction Manual
For calibration re-certification price, see 0001-SP-009-0-XX, Factory Repairs
1110-PD-001-0-00 www.mcgoff-bethune.com